Number

10

11

12

2017 - 2018+A1:G30 Toledo Bend Lake Association Lunker Bass Program
May 2017 - May 2018

Name of Angler
Chad Williams
Jerry Matney
Nicole Corley

David West
Dana Nugent
Brandon Uptigrove
Ross Teal
Blake Fontenot
Glenn Thibodeaux

Allen Cardenas
Benjy Gullett

Ricky Sims

Weight of Fish
10.86
10.56
11.93
10.24
10.19
11.24
11.37
10.24
10.77
10.21
10.68

10.06

Sealy Outdoors Big Bass Splash

To Be Awarded May 2018

Cypress Bend Pavillion

Previous Tagged Date

Tagged 2-25-16

Hometown
Fouke, AR
Dewey, OK
Hemphill, TX
Carthage, TX
Georgetown, LA
Reeves, LA
Vidor, TX
Lake Charles, LA
Many, LA
Killeen, TX
Converse, LA

Center, TX

Date Caught
5/19/2017
5/20/2017
6/10/2017
7/4/2017
7/6/2017
7/9/2017
7/9/2017
8/12/2017
9/10/2017
9/23/2017
10/8/2017

10/22/2017

Place Weighed
Sealy Outdoors Tournament
Sealy Outdoors Tournament
Toledo Town
Toledo Town
Toledo Town
Keith's Toledo Bend Tackle
Fin & Feather Resort
Buckeye Landing
Toledo Town
Toledo Town
Toledo Town

Holly Park




