2017 - 2018+A1:G30 Toledo Bend Lake Association Lunker Bass Program May 2017 - May 2018 Sealy Outdoors Big Bass Splash

To Be Awarded May 2018 Cypress Bend Pavillion

Number	Name of Angler	Weight of Fish	Previous Tagged Date	Hometown	Date Caught	Place Weighed
1	Chad Williams	10.86	Tagged 2-25-16	Fouke, AR	5/19/2017	Sealy Outdoors Tournament
2	Jerry Matney	10.56		Dewey, OK	5/20/2017	Sealy Outdoors Tournament
3	Nicole Corley	11.93		Hemphill, TX	6/10/2017	Toledo Town
4	David West	10.24		Carthage, TX	7/4/2017	Toledo Town
5	Dana Nugent	10.19		Georgetown, LA	7/6/2017	Toledo Town
6	Brandon Uptigrove	11.24		Reeves, LA	7/9/2017	Keith's Toledo Bend Tackle
7	Ross Teal	11.37		Vidor, TX	7/9/2017	Fin & Feather Resort
8	Blake Fontenot	10.24		Lake Charles, LA	8/12/2017	Buckeye Landing
9	Glenn Thibodeaux	10.77		Many, LA	9/10/2017	Toledo Town
10	Allen Cardenas	10.21		Killeen, TX	9/23/2017	Toledo Town
11	Benjy Gullett	10.68		Converse, LA	10/8/2017	Toledo Town
12	Ricky Sims	10.06		Center, TX	10/22/2017	Holly Park